
70”7/8

14
”5

/8
27

”1
/2Dimensions

70”7/8W x 27”1/2D x 14”5/8H
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Blend
Design: Carlo Colombo

Description
Coffee table with base and top frame in ash wood. 
The base can also be lacquered in a bronze color 
with natural effect. Oval shaped top with insert in 
marble, painted glass, Peltrox, leather or Sapele 
wood. Made in Italy.

* For more specifications, please refer to the “Finishes & Materials” PDF


